
2021 Horse Show Steering Committee – updated 5/13/2021 
Name E-mail 
Debbie Agnew  
Thomas Agnew  
Sandy Arnold horse4h@vt.edu  
Lisa Beckwith  
Katherine Carter (A) meadows@vt.edu 
Jennifer Daly  
Kaci Daniel (A) kcoppedg@vt.edu 
Cieara Davenport  
Jessica Dotson (A) ejessica@vt.edu  
Sandra “Pinky” Dowdy  
Bertha Durbin  
Erin Edwards  
BeBe Fulton  
Emily Goodwin  
Sue Hecht  
Beth Jones  
John Jones  
Kookie Ketron  
Kendell Kniseley  
Sam Leech (A) spleech@vt.edu 
Darla Marks (A) dmarks@vt.edu 
Ronnie Marshall  
Helen Matney  
Kim Mayo (A) kmayo@vt.edu  
Hannah McDonald  
Rose McDonald  
Tarah Moorman  
Robbie Morrison(A) robbiem7@vt.edu  
Jen Panten  
Cathette Plumer  
Beka Powers  
Justin Powers  
Leslie Prillaman(A) lesliep@vt.edu  
Chris Ringer  
Dillon Robinson (A) dillonr@vt.edu 
Sue Rogowski  
Janet Smith  
Carrie Swanson (A) cswanson@vt.edu  
Richard Toms  
Reanna Wiley  
Julie Williamson   
Janine Wilson   
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